Counties with a 2007 Cigar Binder Tobacco Program

Crop Code Crop Name
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State Code State Name

09
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Connecticut
Connecticut
Massachusetts
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County Code County Name

003
013
011
013
015
021
023
025
027
055
063
081
103
105
121
123

Hartford
Tolland
Franklin
Hampden
Hampshire
Columbia
Crawford
Dane
Dodge
Jefferson
La Crosse
Monroe
Richland
Rock
Trempealeau
Vernon
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